Endmills series for difficult-to-cut materials (Ti and HRSA)
 Machining HRSA and Ti components like engine, turbine and etc. used in aerospace and
power generation industries
 Optimal for difficult-to-cut materials machining due to reduced cutting heat and enhanced chip evacuation
for Ti
for HRSA
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2   _   Super Endmill (for Ti / for HRSA)

 : 1st recommendation
Line-up
Workpiee Type Designation Grade Picture Product name
No. of
flute
Size
page
Min Max
Super
Endmill
for Ti
Flat
SFET4000 UL1 4 flutes flat Endmill 4 3 20 12
SSFET5000 UT2 5 flutes short neck flat Endmill 5 6 20 14
SFET5000 UT2 5 flutes neck flat Endmill 5 6 20 15
SLFET5000 UT1 5 flutes long flat Endmill 5 6 20 18
SLFET5000-SPLT UT1 5 flutes long Splitter flat Endmill 5 6 20 20
Radius
SRET4000 UL1 4 flutes radius Endmill 4 6 20 13
SSRET5000 UT2 5 flutes short neck radius Endmill 5 6 20 16
SRET5000 UT2 5 flutes neck radius Endmill 5 6 20 17
SLRET5000 UT1 5 flutes long radius Endmill 5 6 20 19
Ball
SBET2000 UL1 2 flutes ball Endmill 2 4 12 21
SBET4000 UL1 4 flutes ball Endmill 4 4 12 22
Super
Endmill
for HRSA
Flat SFES4000 SL1 4 flutes flat Endmill 4 3 20 26
Radius SRES4000 SL1 4 flutes radius Endmill 4 3 20 27
Workpiece
T : Titanium/
 Stainless steel
S : Super alloy
T
 Inconel718
 Waspaloy
 Hastelloy
4   _   Super Endmill (for Ti / for HRSA)
Features
Super Endmill for Ti
SFET4000 (Flat) / SRET4000 (Radius) SBET4000 (Ball)
A° ≠ B° A° ≠ B°C° ≠ D° C° ≠ D°
Irregular flute spacing shape
- Reduced chattering and vibration
C° C°D° D°
A° B° A° B°
S-curve cutting edge
- Reduced cutting load
Large chip pocket and
streamlined flute design
- Good chip evacuation
 Endmill for titanium and stainless steel cutting
 Longer tool life - high toughness substrate and high lubrication coating layer
SFET5000 (Flat) / SRET5000 (Radius) SLFET5000-SPLT (Flat)
  Applying tapered core web shape
 -  Control high stiffness,

Waspaloy,
Hastelloy
Ti, Ti Alloy
HRC55
~70
Cupper, AL,
Graphite,
Acryl, CFRP
◯ ◯ ◯ ◯ ◯ ◎ ◯
◎ : Excellent     ◯ : Good
Super Endmill (for Ti / for HRSA)   _   13
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRET 4030-050-R02 3 8 50 6 0.2
4030-050-R05 3 8 50 6 0.5
4040-050-R02 4 10 50 6 0.2
4040-050-R05 4 10 50 6 0.5
4050-060-R02 5 15 60 6 0.2
4050-060-R05 5 15 60 6 0.5
4050-060-R10 5 15 60 6 1
4060-060-R03 6 15 60 6 0.3
4060-060-R05 6 15 60 6 0.5
4060-060-R10 6 15 60 6 1
4080-070-R03 8 20 70 8 0.3
4080-070-R05 8 20 70 8 0.5
4080-070-R10 8 20 70 8 1
4100-075-R03 10 25 75 10 0.3
4100-075-R05 10 25 75 10 0.5
4100-075-R10 10 25 75 10 1
4100-075-R15 10 25 75 10 1.5
4100-075-R20 10 25 75 10 2
4120-080-R05 12 30 80 12 0.5
4120-080-R10 12 30 80 12 1
4120-080-R15 12 30 80 12 1.5
4120-080-R20 12 30 80 12 2
4120-080-R25 12 30 80 12 2.5
4120-080-R30 12 30 80 12 3
4160-100-R05 16 42 100 16 0.5
4160-100-R10 16 42 100 16 1
4200-100-R05 20 48 100 20 0.5
4200-100-R10 20 48 100 20 1
(mm)
SRET4000 (Radius)
UL
coating

Ti, Ti Alloy
HRC55
~70
Cupper, AL,
Graphite,
Acryl, CFRP
◯ ◯ ◯ ◯ ◯ ◎
◎ : Excellent     ◯ : Good
CHA
DCON-MSDC
OAL
LU
APMX
DN
Designation DC APMX LU DN OAL DCON-MS CHA
SSFET 5060-054-N170-C020 6 10 17 5.7 54 6 0.2
5080-058-N210-C020 8 12 21 7.6 58 8 0.2
5100-066-N240-C030 10 14 24 9.5 66 10 0.3
5120-073-N260-C035 12 16 26 11.4 73 12 0.35
5160-082-N320-C040 16 22 32 15.2 82 16 0.4
5200-092-N400-C050 20 26 40 19 92 20 0.5
Super Endmill (for Ti / for HRSA)   _   15
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
● Applicable workpiece range
Workpiece

~55
GC STS
Inconel718,
Waspaloy,
Hastelloy
Ti, Ti Alloy
HRC55
~70
Cupper, AL,
Graphite,
Acryl, CFRP
◯ ◯ ◯ ◯ ◯ ◎
◎ : Excellent     ◯ : Good
(mm)
Designation DC APMX LU DN OAL DCON-MS CHA
SFET 5060-057-N200-C020 6 13 20 5.7 57 6 0.2
5080-063-N250-C020 8 19 25 7.6 63 8 0.2
5100-072-N300-C030 10 22 30 9.5 72 10 0.3
5120-083-N350-C035 12 26 35 11.4 83 12 0.35
5160-092-N430-C040 16 36 43 15.2 92 16 0.4
5200-104-N560-C050 20 44 56 19 104 20 0.5
SFET5000  (Neck flat)
UT
coating
h6

~55
GC STS
Inconel718,
Waspaloy,
Hastelloy
Ti, Ti Alloy
HRC55
~70
Cupper, AL,
Graphite,
Acryl, CFRP
◯ ◯ ◯ ◯ ◯ ◎
◎ : Excellent     ◯ : Good
(mm)
Designation DC APMX LU DN OAL DCON-MS RE
SSRET 5060-054-N170-R05 6 10 17 5.7 54 6 0.5
5080-058-N210-R05 8 12 21 7.6 58 8 0.5
5100-066-N240-R05 10 14 24 9.5 66 10 0.5
5120-073-N260-R05 12 16 26 11.4 73 12 0.5
5160-082-N320-R10 16 22 32 15.2 82 16 1
5200-092-N400-R10 20 26 40 19 92 20 1
SSRET5000  (Short neck radius)
UT
coating
h6

~55
GC STS
Inconel718,
Waspaloy,
Hastelloy
Ti, Ti Alloy
HRC55
~70
Cupper, AL,
Graphite,
Acryl, CFRP
◯ ◯ ◯ ◯ ◯ ◎
◎ : Excellent     ◯ : Good
(mm)
Designation DC APMX LU DN OAL DCON-MS RE
SRET 5060-057-N200-R05 6 13 20 5.7 57 6 0.5
5060-057-N200-R10 6 13 20 5.7 57 6 1
5080-063-N250-R05 8 19 25 7.6 63 8 0.5
5080-063-N250-R10 8 19 25 7.6 63 8 1
5100-072-N300-R05 10 22 30 9.5 72 10 0.5
5100-072-N300-R10 10 22 30 9.5 72 10 1
5100-072-N300-R20 10 22 30 9.5 72 10 2
5120-083-N350-R10 12 26 35 11.4 83 12 1
5120-083-N350-R20 12 26 35 11.4 83 12 2
5120-083-N350-R30 12 26 35 11.4 83 12 3
5160-092-N430-R10 16 36 43 15.2 92 16 1
5160-092-N430-R20 16 36 43 15.2 92 16 2
5160-092-N430-R30 16 36 43 15.2 92 16 3
5200-104-N560-R10 20 44 56 19 104 20 1
5200-104-N560-R20 20 44 56 19 104 20 2
5200-104-N560-R30 20 44 56 19 104 20 3
SRET5000 (Neck radius)
UT
coating
h6

HRC45
~55
GC STS
Inconel718,
Waspaloy,
Hastelloy
Ti, Ti Alloy
HRC55
~70
Cupper, AL,
Graphite,
Acryl, CFRP
◯ ◯ ◯ ◯ ◯ ◎
◎ : Excellent     ◯ : Good
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SLRET 5060-070-R05 6 24 70 6 0.5
5060-070-R10 6 24 70 6 1
5080-080-R05 8 32 80 8 0.5
5080-080-R10 8 32 80 8 1
5100-090-R05 10 40 90 10 0.5
5100-090-R10 10 40 90 10 1
5100-090-R20 10 40 90 10 2
5120-105-R10 12 48 105 12 1
5120-105-R20 12 48 105 12 2
5120-105-R30 12 48 105 12 3
5160-130-R10 16 64 130 16 1
5160-130-R20 16 64 130 16 2
5160-130-R30 16 64 130 16 3
5200-150-R10 20 80 150 20 1
5200-150-R20 20 80 150 20 2
5200-150-R30 20 80 150 20 3
(mm)
SLRET5000 (Long radius)
UT
coating

HRC45
~55
GC STS
Inconel718,
Waspaloy,
Hastelloy
Ti, Ti Alloy
HRC55
~70
Cupper, AL,
Graphite,
Acryl, CFRP
◯ ◯ ◯ ◯ ◯ ◎
◎ : Excellent     ◯ : Good
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS CHA
SLFET 5060-060-SPLT 6 18 60 6 0.12
5060-070-SPLT 6 24 70 6 0.12
5080-070-SPLT 8 24 70 8 0.12
5080-080-SPLT 8 32 80 8 0.12
5100-075-SPLT 10 30 75 10 0.12
5100-090-SPLT 10 40 90 10 0.12
5120-080-SPLT 12 36 80 12 0.15
5120-105-SPLT 12 48 105 12 0.15
5160-100-SPLT 16 48 100 16 0.2
5160-130-SPLT 16 64 130 16 0.2
5200-110-SPLT 20 60 110 20 0.25
5200-150-SPLT 20 80 150 20 0.25
(mm)
SLFET5000-SPLT (Chip splitter flat)
UT
coating

Hastelloy
Ti, Ti Alloy
HRC55
~70
Cupper, AL,
Graphite,
Acryl, CFRP
◎
◎ : Excellent     ◯ : Good
Super Endmill (for Ti / for HRSA)   _   27
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRES 4030-055-R02 3 8 55 6 0.2
4030-055-R03 3 8 55 6 0.3
4030-055-R05 3 8 55 6 0.5
4040-055-R02 4 10 55 6 0.2
4040-055-R03 4 10 55 6 0.3
4040-055-R05 4 10 55 6 0.5
4040-070-R02 4 10 70 6 0.2
4040-070-R03 4 10 70 6 0.3
4040-070-R05 4 10 70 6 0.5
4050-055-R02 5 15 55 6 0.2
4050-055-R03 5 15 55 6 0.3
4050-055-R05 5 15 55 6 0.5
4050-090-R02 5 15 90 6 0.2
4050-090-R03 5 15 90 6 0.3
4050-090-R05 5 15 90 6 0.5
4060-060-R03 6 15 60 6 0.3
4060-060-R05 6 15 60 6 0.5
4060-060-R08 6 15 60 6 0.8
4060-060-R10 6 15 60 6 1.0
4060-060-R15 6 15 60 6 1.5
4060-060-R20 6 15 60 6 2.0
4060-090-R03 6 15 90 6 0.3
4060-090-R05 6 15 90 6 0.5
4060-090-R08 6 15 90 6 0.8
4060-090-R10 6 15 90 6 1.0
4060-090-R15 6 15 90 6 1.5
4060-090-R20 6 15 90 6 2.0
(mm)
SRES4000 (Radius)
SL
coating

Inconel718,
Waspaloy,
Hastelloy
Ti, Ti Alloy
HRC55
~70
Cupper, AL,
Graphite,
Acryl, CFRP
◎
◎ : Excellent     ◯ : Good
28   _   Super Endmill (for Ti / for HRSA)
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRES 4080-070-R03 8 20 70 8 0.3
4080-070-R05 8 20 70 8 0.5
4080-070-R08 8 20 70 8 0.8
4080-070-R10 8 20 70 8 1.0
4080-070-R15 8 20 70 8 1.5
4080-070-R20 8 20 70 8 2.0
4080-070-R25 8 20 70 8 2.5
4080-070-R30 8 20 70 8 3.0
4080-100-R03 8 20 100 8 0.3
4080-100-R05 8 20 100 8 0.5
4080-100-R08 8 20 100 8 0.8
4080-100-R10 8 20 100 8 1.0
4080-100-R15 8 20 100 8 1.5
4080-100-R20 8 20 100 8 2.0
4080-100-R25 8 20 100 8 2.5
4080-100-R30 8 20 100 8 3.0
4100-075-R03 10 25 75 10 0.3
4100-075-R05 10 25 75 10 0.5
4100-075-R08 10 25 75 10 0.8
4100-075-R10 10 25 75 10 1.0
4100-075-R15 10 25 75 10 1.5
4100-075-R20 10 25 75 10 2.0
4100-075-R25 10 25 75 10 2.5
4100-075-R30 10 25 75 10 3.0
4100-100-R03 10 25 100 10 0.3
4100-100-R05 10 25 100 10 0.5
4100-100-R08 10 25 100 10 0.8
4100-100-R10 10 25 100 10 1.0
4100-100-R15 10 25 100 10 1.5
4100-100-R20 10 25 100 10 2.0
4100-100-R25 10 25 100 10 2.5
4100-100-R30 10 25 100 10 3.0
(mm)
SRES4000 (Radius)
SL
coating

Inconel718,
Waspaloy,
Hastelloy
Ti, Ti Alloy
HRC55
~70
Cupper, AL,
Graphite,
Acryl, CFRP
◎
◎ : Excellent     ◯ : Good
Super Endmill (for Ti / for HRSA)   _   29
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRES 4120-080-R05 12 30 80 12 0.5
4120-080-R08 12 30 80 12 0.8
4120-080-R10 12 30 80 12 1.0
4120-080-R15 12 30 80 12 1.5
4120-080-R20 12 30 80 12 2.0
4120-080-R25 12 30 80 12 2.5
4120-080-R30 12 30 80 12 3.0
4120-080-R35 12 30 80 12 3.5
4120-080-R40 12 30 80 12 4.0
4120-110-R05 12 30 110 12 0.5
4120-110-R08 12 30 110 12 0.8
4120-110-R10 12 30 110 12 1.0
4120-110-R15 12 30 110 12 1.5
4120-110-R20 12 30 110 12 2.0
4120-110-R25 12 30 110 12 2.5
4120-110-R30 12 30 110 12 3.0
4120-110-R35 12 30 110 12 3.5
4120-110-R40 12 30 110 12 4.0
4140-090-R05 14 35 90 14 0.5
4140-090-R08 14 35 90 14 0.8
4140-090-R10 14 35 90 14 1.0
4140-090-R15 14 35 90 14 1.5
4140-090-R20 14 35 90 14 2.0
4140-090-R30 14 35 90 14 3.0
4140-150-R05 14 35 150 14 0.5
4140-150-R08 14 35 150 14 0.8
4140-150-R10 14 35 150 14 1.0
4140-150-R15 14 35 150 14 1.5
4140-150-R20 14 35 150 14 2.0
4140-150-R30 14 35 150 14 3.0
(mm)
SRES4000 (Radius)
SL
coating

GC STS
Inconel718,
Waspaloy,
Hastelloy
Ti, Ti Alloy
HRC55
~70
Cupper, AL,
Graphite,
Acryl, CFRP
◎
◎ : Excellent     ◯ : Good
30   _   Super Endmill (for Ti / for HRSA)
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRES 4160-100-R05 16 42 100 16 0.5
4160-100-R08 16 42 100 16 0.8
4160-100-R10 16 42 100 16 1.0
4160-100-R15 16 42 100 16 1.5
4160-100-R20 16 42 100 16 2.0
4160-100-R25 16 42 100 16 2.5
4160-100-R30 16 42 100 16 3.0
4160-100-R35 16 42 100 16 3.5
4160-100-R40 16 42 100 16 4.0
4160-100-R50 16 42 100 16 5.0
4160-100-R60 16 42 100 16 6.0
4160-150-R05 16 42 150 16 0.5
4160-150-R08 16 42 150 16 0.8
4160-150-R10 16 42 150 16 1.0
4160-150-R15 16 42 150 16 1.5
4160-150-R20 16 42 150 16 2.0
4160-150-R25 16 42 150 16 2.5
4160-150-R30 16 42 150 16 3.0
4160-150-R35 16 42 150 16 3.5
4160-150-R40 16 42 150 16 4.0
4160-150-R50 16 42 150 16 5.0
4160-150-R60 16 42 150 16 6.0
4180-100-R05 18 45 100 20 0.5
4180-100-R08 18 45 100 20 0.8
4180-100-R10 18 45 100 20 1.0
4180-100-R15 18 45 100 20 1.5
4180-100-R20 18 45 100 20 2.0
4180-100-R30 18 45 100 20 3.0
4180-150-R05 18 45 150 20 0.5
4180-150-R08 18 45 150 20 0.8
4180-150-R10 18 45 150 20 1.0
4180-150-R15 18 45 150 20 1.5
4180-150-R20 18 45 150 20 2.0
4180-150-R30 18 45 150 20 3.0
(mm)
SRES4000 (Radius)
SL
coating

Waspaloy,
Hastelloy
Ti, Ti Alloy
HRC55
~70
Cupper, AL,
Graphite,
Acryl, CFRP
◎
◎ : Excellent     ◯ : Good
Super Endmill (for Ti / for HRSA)   _   31
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRES 4200-100-R05 20 48 100 20 0.5
4200-100-R10 20 48 100 20 1.0
4200-100-R15 20 48 100 20 1.5
4200-100-R20 20 48 100 20 2.0
4200-100-R25 20 48 100 20 2.5
4200-100-R30 20 48 100 20 3.0
4200-100-R35 20 48 100 20 3.5
4200-100-R40 20 48 100 20 4.0
4200-100-R50 20 48 100 20 5.0
4200-100-R60 20 48 100 20 6.0
4200-150-R05 20 48 150 20 0.5
4200-150-R10 20 48 150 20 1.0
4200-150-R15 20 48 150 20 1.5
4200-150-R20 20 48 150 20 2.0
4200-150-R25 20 48 150 20 2.5
4200-150-R30 20 48 150 20 3.0
4200-150-R35 20 48 150 20 3.5
4200-150-R40 20 48 150 20 4.0
4200-150-R50 20 48 150 20 5.0
4200-150-R60 20 48 150 20 6.0
(mm)
SRES4000 (Radius)
SL
coating